
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
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SHEET

NO.

NC
STATE PROJECT NUMBER DESCRIPTION

PROJECT LENGTH
Prepared in the Office of:

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
113 AIRPORT DR., EDENTON, NC 27932

DIV. PROJ. DEVELOPMENT ENGINEER

B. N. BRASWELL, PE

DIVISION CONTRACT ENGINEER

C. E. SLACHTA
DIVISION DESIGN ENGINEER

D. H. STALLINGS

DIVISION PROJECT TEAM LEAD

J. S. ABEL, JR.

TYPE OF WORK: RESURFACING

SAMPSON COUNTY

12026CPT.03.12.10821, ETC.
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MAP MILES MAP MILES MAP MILES

1 0.28

2 0.10

3 0.30

4 0.63

5 0.61

6 2.60

7 2.73

8 0.25

9 0.29

10 0.25

11 0.25

MAP ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYPE

1 US-421 
NORTHWEST BLVD

FROM 0.05 MI N OF SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) TO 0.04 MI N OF 
SR 1834 (INDUSTRIAL DR) [MP 27.37 - MP 27.65]

Resurfacing

2 US-421 
NORTHWEST BLVD

FROM 0.05 MI S OF SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) TO 0.05 MI N OF
SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) [MP 27.27 - MP 27.37]

Resurfacing

3 US-421 
NORTHWEST BLVD

FROM SR 1839 (MCCOY ST) TO 0.05 MI S OF SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD)
[MP 26.97 - MP 27.27]

Resurfacing

4 US-421 N
NORTHWEST BLVD

FROM SR 1839 (MCCOY ST) TO 0.63 MILES SOUTH ON 
US-421 N (NORTHWEST BLVD)  [MP 26.97 - 26.34]

Resurfacing

5 US-421 S
NORTHWEST BLVD

FROM 0.01 MI S OF SR 1839 (MCCOY ST) TO 0.61 MILES SOUTH ON 
US-421 S (NORTHWEST BLVD)  [MP 23.81 - MP 24.42]

Resurfacing

6 US-701 HWY N
(BYPASS)

FROM DIVIDED SECTION TO US HWY 701
[MP 19.28 - MP 21.88]

Resurfacing

7 US-701 HWY S
(BYPASS)

FROM US HWY 701 TO DIVIDED SECTION
[MP 16.37 - MP 19.10]

Resurfacing

8 US-701 N RAMP 491 FROM SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) TO US HWY 701 N [MP 0.00 - MP 0.25] Resurfacing

9 US-701 S RAMP 492 FROM US HWY 701 S TO SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) [MP 0.00 - MP 0.29] Resurfacing

10 US-701 N RAMP 490 FROM US HWY 701 N TO SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) [MP 0.00 - MP 0.25] Resurfacing

11 US-701 S RAMP 493 FROM SR 1356 (NORTH BLVD) TO US HWY 701 S [MP 0.00 - MP 0.25] Resurfacing
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Prepared in the Office of:

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
5501 BARBADOS BLVD., CASTLE HAYNE, NC, 28429

This exhibit does not meet NC 47-30 requirements and therefore is not intended for design,
construction, or recording or transfer of title.
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